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Seafood Chicken Menu
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2468 Grand Conc, BRONX, United States
+17189339854 - http://Isuchoel986.wixsite.com/fordhamfried

The restaurant from BRONX offers 95 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $9.1.
Fordham Fried Seafood Chicken, located in The Bronx, NY, is a beloved American restaurant known for its
delicious offerings and a solid average rating of 3.8 stars. Open from 10:00 AM to 7:30 PM, it's the perfect spot
for a cozy meal or a celebratory gathering—just call ahead at (718) 933-9854 to reserve your table. Prefer to
dine at home? You can conveniently order from Fordham Fried Seafood Chicken through Uber Eats or
DoorDash. With an enticing menu that includes small plates, there's something for everyone. If you're looking for
a change, consider trying Fuego Tipico Restaurant or 2 Bros Pizza. We invite you to share your experience and
leave a review!.
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Salads

POTATO SALAD

Main Courses

BROILED SALMON

Vegetarian

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

Seafood

5 PIECE FISH DINNER

Side Orders

STEAMED VEGETABLES

Sauces
HOT SAUCE

Dessert
SWEET POTATO PIE

Drinks

SODA BOTTLES

Soft Drinks

ESSENTIA WATER 1L

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Snacks & Fingerfood

TOSTONES

$16.0

$3.5

$16.3

$3.8

$2.8

$3.5

$3.8

Fried Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN WITH FRIES HOT
ROLL

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

$6.8

House Specials
SEAFOOD DELUXE $11.0

China Wok's Lunch Box

SEAFOOD BOX $9.0

Dinners
5 PIECE FRIED CHICKEN DINNER $12.5

Featured ltem

POLAND SPRING WATER BOTTLE  $1.3

Seafood Delight

WHITING FISH SANDWICH $5.5

Seafood Entrees

BROILED FLOUNDER $11.6

Ice Cold Beverages

ESSENTIA WATER 2002z $2.5
Fish And Shrimp
20 PIECE SHRIMP DINNER $17.8

Original Recipe Chicken
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Combos
2 PIECE CHICKEN COMBO $6.8

Kid&Amp;Apos;S Menu

CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH SIDE $7.0

Elena&#39;S Specials

BROILED BASA $14.4

Shrimp And Fries Combo

10 PIECE SHRIMP COMBO $10.3

Fish And Shrimp Combo

5 PIECE SHRIMP COMBO $7.5

Dinner Vegetarian And
Tofu Creations

STEAMED VEGETABLES LARGE

Hot &Amp; Cold Sides

STEAMED VEGETABLES SMALL

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Fried Fish Meals

FRIED TILAPIA $8.0
Uncategorized

BROILED TILAPIA $11.6

Non Alcoholic Drinks
SNAPPLE $2.5

SELTZER

Entrées
FRIED SHRIMP
ONION RINGS

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH
FISH & CHIPS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Fish
FISH SPECIAL
GRILLED SALMON

Lunch Specials

2 PIECE FRIED CHICKEN AND 5
PIECE SHRIMP

CHICKEN AND WHITING FISH

Side Dishes

FRENCH FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
RICE

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS
FRIED CHICKEN
CHICKEN CUTLET

$3.5

$9.0

$11.0

$7.3

$4.0

$7.3
$10.5
$8.0
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Dinner Specials

20 PIECE SCALLOP DINNER

2 PIECE CHICKEN CUTLET
DINNER

10 PIECE CRABSTICK DINNER

Beverages
CALYPSO LEMONADE
GINSENG UP

SODA CAN

Steamed/Broiled
Specials

BROILED FLOUNDER WITH 6
PIECE STEAMED SHRIMP

BROILED TILAPIA WITH 6 PIECE
STEAMED SHRIMP

BROILED BASA WITH 6 PIECE
STEAMED SHRIMP

Popular Items
} BROILED SALMON

.o . WITH 6 PIECE
@ STEAMED SHRIMP
2 PIECE FISH COMBO
4 PIECE EACH (CRABSTICK,

SCALLOP, SHRIMP) COMBO
10 PIECE STEAMED SHRIMP

Sandwiches

CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH
TILAPIA SANDWICH
FLOUNDER SANDWICH
CATFISH SANDWICH (BASA)
CHICKEN SANDWICH

$13.3
$13.3

$13.3

$3.3
$3.0
$1.5

$15.1

$15.1

$20.1

$20.1

$8.0
$12.0

$10.3

$5.5
$6.0
$8.0
$8.6

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
FISH

SALAD

PANINI

CHICKEN

BREAD

Combinations
4 PIECE CRAB STICK COMBO

5 PIECE SHRIMP 4 PIECE
SCALLOPS COMBO

5 PIECE SHRIMP 4 PIECE CRAB
STICKS COMBO

10 PIECE SHRIMP AND CHICKEN
CUTLET COMBO

15 PIECE FRIED SHRIMP COMBO
8 PIECE SCALLOP COMBO

Ingredients Used
SHRIMPS
SCALLOPS
GARLIC

BUTTER

VEGETABLES
SEAFOOD
SHRIMP
ONION

Fresh Seafood

CHICKEN CUTLET WITH 10 PIECE
STEAMED SHRIMPS

CHICKEN CUTLET WITH 10 PIECE
FRIED SHRIMP

$7.3

$9.0

$10.0

$14.8

$14.0
$7.3

$14.8

$14.8
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FISH SHRIMP SCALLOP COMBO 27 $9.0 FISH CRAB STICK COMBO 26 $12.5
FISH CRAB STICK SCALLOP 6 PIECE CRABSTICKS WITH SIDE $9.0
$9.0
COMBO 23
10 PIECE SCALLOPS WITH SIDE $9.0
2 PIECE FRIED FLOUNDER WITH
$9.8 CHICKEN CUTLET WITH 5 PIECE
SIDE $12.0
FRIED SHRIMPS
2468 Grand Conc, BRONX, Opening Hours:
United States Monday 10:00 -19:30

Tuesday 10:00 -19:30
Wednesday 10:00 -19:30
Thursday 10:00 -19:30
Friday 10:00 -20:00
Saturday 10:00 -20:00

Made with Menu
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